SAC-4P-M12MS L2 SCP

Order No.: 1696316

Short-circuit plug, for unused M12 female connectors on the Twin Box

Commercial data

EAN

Note
Pack

Customs tariff

Technical data

General characteristics
Insertion/withdrawal cycles

Type of connection

Certificates

(&

Certification

[0 |
4 017918 193218

Made-to-order

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
2006-10-26

5
85366990

>100
M12

GOST

Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances.
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